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Item #: 6017

Description
Plug Boot for 15A and 20A Straight Blade and 15A Locking Plugs

Material Specifications
Flexible Vinyl

Color
Black

Usage
Plugs (5266, 5366, 5466, 5666, 5269, 5369, 5469, 5669)

746,23
1.820

67.69
2665

toll free 800.307.6702 | marinco.com




